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Code

Size

LI/ SR

PR

T.D.

RIM

O.D.

S.W.

S.L.R.

Single

Dual

A.P.

32nds

n.

Ibs.

Ibs.

psi

S8244551

11R22.5

146/143 K

16

23

8.25

1.7

10.9

19.4

6610

6005

120

58244558

11R24.5

149/146 K

16

23

8.25

43.7

10.9

20.4

7160

6610

120

TBA

12R22.5

1562/148 L

16

21

9.00

42.9

19.9

7830

6940

123

S8244589

275/70R22.5

148/145 K

22

8.25

38.1

10.7

17.7

6940

6395

130

S8244471

315/80R22.5

161/157 G

20

22

9.00

42.8

121

19.9

10200

9090

130

The S815 is a mixed service tread featuring
a chip-resistant compound ideally suited for
off-road and construction applications. A
zigzag tread pattern design reduces stone
retention, while maximizing traction under
all applications. Sidewall protectors are
engineered to provide an enhanced level of
protection to the casing.

Features & Benefits

e | arge deep shoulder grooves for

improved traction and heat dissipation.

* Interlocking lugs promote improved

stability and smoother wear.

for improved stability.

Applications:

e Dump Trucks

e Mix Concrete Trucks
e Tractor Trailers

e Regional Trucks
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Wide footprint and unique shoulder design

Specially formulated compound and deep
tread depth for improved tread life.
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