SAILUN S815 MIXED SERVICE ALL-POSITION

										L.C.C.		
Code	Size	LI / SR	PR	T.D.	RIM	O.D.	S.W.	S.L.R.	Single	Dual	A.P.	
				32nds	in.	in.	in.	in.	lbs.	lbs.	psi	
S8244551	11R22.5	146/143 K	16	23	8.25	41.7	10.9	19.4	6610	6005	120	
S8244558	11R24.5	149/146 K	16	23	8.25	43.7	10.9	20.4	7160	6610	120	
TBA	12R22.5	152/148 L	16	21	9.00	42.9	11.8	19.9	7830	6940	123	
S8244589	275/70R22.5	148/145 K	16	22	8.25	38.1	10.7	17.7	6940	6395	130	
S8244471	315/80R22.5	161/157 G	20	22	9.00	42.8	12.1	19.9	10200	9090	130	







The S815 is a mixed service tread featuring a chip-resistant compound ideally suited for off-road and construction applications. A zigzag tread pattern design reduces stone retention, while maximizing traction under all applications. Sidewall protectors are engineered to provide an enhanced level of protection to the casing.

Features & Benefits

- Large deep shoulder grooves for improved traction and heat dissipation.
- Interlocking lugs promote improved stability and smoother wear.
- Wide footprint and unique shoulder design for improved stability.
- Specially formulated compound and deep tread depth for improved tread life.

Applications:

- Dump Trucks
- Mix Concrete Trucks
- Tractor Trailers
- Regional Trucks



